
No.0656-01

AK-72 
PARTS LIST

下記 URL より、便利な検索機能のついた Web Parts List をご利用頂けます。
ご利用には会員登録が必要です。( 無料） 
https://www.juki.co.jp/partslist/

You can use a Web Parts List with a convenient search function from the URL below. To use this website, 
free membership registration is required.
https://www.juki.co.jp/partslist/ 



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1.As to "#01" and "#02" refer to the "Note" given at the bottom of the respective pages.

2.Codes on the "Qty" column

  ・ Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.

  ・ "0.1" and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.

3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

4.Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

パーツ リ ス ト ご利用に際し て
１ . リ ス ト ページの #01、 #02 の印は、 ページ下の " 注記 " の説明を参照下さい。

２ . 数量欄の数字は、 個数を表し、 0.1、 2.5 等の数値は、 長さ （単位メ ー ト ル） を表し ます。

３ . 数量欄の （ 　 ） は、 組部品を構成し ている子部品である こ と を意味し ます。

４ . イ ラス ト ページの－－－－－枠は、 組構成である こ と を意味し ます。



CONTENTS
目    次

1.  TYPE AK-72 A.....................................................................................................................................................................1

 ＡＫ－７２　Ａ仕様
2.  TYPE AK-72 B.....................................................................................................................................................................3

 ＡＫ－７２　Ｂ仕様

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS..........................................................................................................................................5

索引



- 1 -

1.  TYPE AK-72 A
 ＡＫ－７２　Ａ仕様

１９

６

１３

１２

６

９

１０

７
１６

５

２

８３

１７

１５

４

１４

１１

１８

１

２１

２０

２４

３５

３４

３０

２９

３３

２２

２３

２４

２７

２５

３２
３１

２６

２８



- 2 -

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 GAK-720010A0 AIR COMPONENTS エア－カンケイ（クミ）     1
2 GAK-29001000 SOLENOID VALVE MOUNTING PLATE デンジベン　トリツケイタ    (1)
3 GAK-29007000 FILTER REGULATOR フイルタ　レギユレ－タ    (1)
4 GAK-29008000 SOLENOID VALVE ソレノイド　バルブ    (1)
5 GAK-29009000 ELBOW クイツクツギテＡ（エルボ）    (1)
6 GAK-29015000 JOINT A クイツクツギテＡ（ストレ－ト）    (2)
7 GAK-29010000 ELBOW B クイツクツギテＢ（エルボ）    (1)
8 GAK-29011000 NIPPLE エア－ツギテ    (1)
9 GAS-11419000 TERMINAL BASE タンシバン    (1)

10 HP-0013300-00 CONNECTOR アツチヤクタンシ    (2)
11 GAK-020210A0 PRESSER LIFTING CORD ASM. オサエアゲヨ－　コ－ド　クミ    (1)
12 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (1.3)
13 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (1.2)
14 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (0.1)
15 SM-4032501-SB SCREW M3X0.5 L=25.0 ナベコネジ　Ｍ３Ｘ０．５　Ｌ＝２５    (2)
16 SM-4061001-SB SCREW M6 L=10 ナベコネジ　Ｍ６　Ｌ＝１０    (2)
17 SM-4041601-SR SCREW M4 L=16 ナベネジ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝１６    (2)
18 GAK-29002000 SOLENOID VALVE COVER デンジベン　トリツケイタ　カバ－     1
19 SM-4040601-SB SCREW M4 L=6 ナベコネジ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝６     4
20 SK-3482500-SC WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=25 マルモクネジ　Ｄ＝４．８　Ｌ＝２５     4
21 WP-0501016-SC WASHER  5X10.5X1 ヒラザガネ　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     4
22 GAK-72002000 AIR CYLINDER エアシリンダ     1
23 GAK-72003000 AIR CYLINDER BRACKET エアシリンダ　トリツケダイ     1
24 GAK-29010000 ELBOW B クイツクツギテＢ（エルボ）     2
25 SM-6061052-TP SCREW M6 L=10 ロツカクアナボルト　Ｍ６　Ｌ＝１０     2
26 GAK-72004000 AUTO KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LINK ジドウオサエアゲ　リンク     1
27 GAK-72005000 AIR CYLINDER JOINT エアシリンダ　ジョイント     1
28 SD-0790351-SP HINGE SCREW D=7.9 H=3.5 ダンネジ　Ｄ＝７．９　Ｈ＝３．５     2
29 MAZ-02508000 CORD HOLDER コ－ドヒキドメ     1
30 EA-9502B02-00 CABLE CLIP C ケ－ブル　クリツプ　Ｃ     1
31 SS-7110710-SP SCREW  11/64-40 L=7 マルヒラネジ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７     1
32 WP-0501016-SD WASHER  5X10.5X1 ヒラザガネ　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     2
33 GES-12153000 OIL WICK HOLDER ソクセンバンド　Ａ     3
34 GAK-010220B0 LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASM. B オサエアゲ　ヨ－　ヒザスイツチ　クミ     1
35 SK-3514000-SD WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 マルモクネジ　Ｄ＝５．１　Ｌ＝４０     1



- 3 -

2.  TYPE AK-72 B
 ＡＫ－７２　Ｂ仕様

１９

６

１３

１２

６

９

１０

７
１６

５

２

８３

１７

１５

４

１４

１１

１８

１

２１

２０

２４

３０

２９

３３

２２

２３

２４

２７

２５

３２
３１

２６

２８



- 4 -

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 GAK-720010B0 AIR COMPONENTS エア－カンケイ（クミ）     1
2 GAK-29001000 SOLENOID VALVE MOUNTING PLATE デンジベン　トリツケイタ    (1)
3 GAK-29007000 FILTER REGULATOR フイルタ　レギユレ－タ    (1)
4 GAK-29008000 SOLENOID VALVE ソレノイド　バルブ    (1)
5 GAK-29009000 ELBOW クイツクツギテＡ（エルボ）    (1)
6 GAK-29015000 JOINT A クイツクツギテＡ（ストレ－ト）    (2)
7 GAK-29010000 ELBOW B クイツクツギテＢ（エルボ）    (1)
8 GAK-29011000 NIPPLE エア－ツギテ    (1)
9 GAS-11419000 TERMINAL BASE タンシバン    (1)

10 HP-0013300-00 CONNECTOR アツチヤクタンシ    (2)
11 GAK-440030A0 CORD ASM. コ－ド（クミ）    (1)
12 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (1.3)
13 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (1.2)
14 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チユ－ブ  (0.1)
15 SM-4032501-SB SCREW M3X0.5 L=25.0 ナベコネジ　Ｍ３Ｘ０．５　Ｌ＝２５    (2)
16 SM-4061001-SB SCREW M6 L=10 ナベコネジ　Ｍ６　Ｌ＝１０    (2)
17 SM-4041601-SR SCREW M4 L=16 ナベネジ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝１６    (2)
18 GAK-29002000 SOLENOID VALVE COVER デンジベン　トリツケイタ　カバ－     1
19 SM-4040601-SB SCREW M4 L=6 ナベコネジ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝６     4
20 SK-3482500-SC WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=25 マルモクネジ　Ｄ＝４．８　Ｌ＝２５     4
21 WP-0501016-SC WASHER  5X10.5X1 ヒラザガネ　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     4
22 GAK-72002000 AIR CYLINDER エアシリンダ     1
23 GAK-72003000 AIR CYLINDER BRACKET エアシリンダ　トリツケダイ     1
24 GAK-29010000 ELBOW B クイツクツギテＢ（エルボ）     2
25 SM-6061052-TP SCREW M6 L=10 ロツカクアナボルト　Ｍ６　Ｌ＝１０     2
26 GAK-72004000 AUTO KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LINK ジドウオサエアゲ　リンク     1
27 GAK-72005000 AIR CYLINDER JOINT エアシリンダ　ジョイント     1
28 SD-0790351-SP HINGE SCREW D=7.9 H=3.5 ダンネジ　Ｄ＝７．９　Ｈ＝３．５     2
29 MAZ-02508000 CORD HOLDER コ－ドヒキドメ     1
30 EA-9502B02-00 CABLE CLIP C ケ－ブル　クリツプ　Ｃ     1
31 SS-7110710-SP SCREW  11/64-40 L=7 マルヒラネジ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７     1
32 WP-0501016-SD WASHER  5X10.5X1 ヒラザガネ　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     2
33 GES-12153000 OIL WICK HOLDER ソクセンバンド　Ａ     3



- 5 -

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
索引
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS索引

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO品番 頁 品番 頁 品番 頁 品番 頁

BT-0600401-EB 2 12
BT-0600401-EB 2 13
BT-0600401-EB 2 14
BT-0600401-EB 4 12
BT-0600401-EB 4 13
BT-0600401-EB 4 14

EA-9502B02-00 2 30
EA-9502B02-00 4 30

GAK-010220B0 2 34
GAK-020210A0 2 11
GAK-29001000 2 2
GAK-29001000 4 2
GAK-29002000 2 18
GAK-29002000 4 18
GAK-29007000 2 3
GAK-29007000 4 3
GAK-29008000 2 4
GAK-29008000 4 4
GAK-29009000 2 5
GAK-29009000 4 5
GAK-29010000 2 7
GAK-29010000 2 24
GAK-29010000 4 7
GAK-29010000 4 24
GAK-29011000 2 8
GAK-29011000 4 8
GAK-29015000 2 6
GAK-29015000 4 6
GAK-440030A0 4 11
GAK-720010A0 2 1
GAK-720010B0 4 1
GAK-72002000 2 22
GAK-72002000 4 22
GAK-72003000 2 23
GAK-72003000 4 23
GAK-72004000 2 26
GAK-72004000 4 26
GAK-72005000 2 27
GAK-72005000 4 27
GAS-11419000 2 9
GAS-11419000 4 9
GES-12153000 2 33
GES-12153000 4 33

HP-0013300-00 2 10
HP-0013300-00 4 10

MAZ-02508000 2 29
MAZ-02508000 4 29

SD-0790351-SP 2 28
SD-0790351-SP 4 28
SK-3482500-SC 2 20
SK-3482500-SC 4 20
SK-3514000-SD 2 35
SM-4032501-SB 2 15
SM-4032501-SB 4 15
SM-4040601-SB 2 19
SM-4040601-SB 4 19
SM-4041601-SR 2 17
SM-4041601-SR 4 17
SM-4061001-SB 2 16
SM-4061001-SB 4 16
SM-6061052-TP 2 25
SM-6061052-TP 4 25
SS-7110710-SP 2 31
SS-7110710-SP 4 31

WP-0501016-SC 2 21
WP-0501016-SC 4 21
WP-0501016-SD 2 32
WP-0501016-SD 4 32


	COVER
	表紙

	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	パーツリストご利用に際して

	CONTENTS
	目 次

	1. TYPE AK-72 A
	ＡＫ－７２　Ａ仕様

	2. TYPE AK-72 B
	ＡＫ－７２　Ｂ仕様

	NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
	索引




